Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

aaa 0.10 0.004
DocID17272 Rev 4 25/27
TS331, TS332, TS334 Ordering information
5 Ordering information
Table 15. Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packaging Marking
TS331ILT
-40 °C, +125 °C
SOT23-5
Tape and reel
K506
TS331IYLT(1)
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening
according to AEC Q001 and Q 002 or equivalent.
K513
TS331ICT SC70-5 K55
TS331IQT DFN6 1.2x1.3 K3
TS332IQ2T DFN8 2x2 K55
TS332IDT
SO8
332I
TS332IYDT(1) 332IY
TS332IST MiniSO8 K507
TS334IQ4T QFN16 3x3 K307
TS334IDT
SO14
334I
TS334IYDT(1) 334IY
TS334IPT
TSSOP14
334I
TS334IYPT(1) 334IY